
Results of the event: NCPA Derbyshire Festival Spring Show

Result Back number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize Amount

1 & Ch 332 Newoak Legend Claire Collier Izzy Hartswood-collier Claire Collier £0

2 282 Hillcroft Denzil S J Sansom Ruby Butler Sophie Sansom £0

3 373 Baledon Easter Song G Michaelides Hermione Follows G Michaelides £0

4 364 Shilstone Rocks Bitter Sweet Anna Newbold Abi Ward Anna Newbold £0

5 369 forlan Honey Destiny Jane Tavernor Millie Challinor Jane Tavernor £0

0 419 Leam Little Maid Verity Murray Verity Murray Verity Murray £0

1 & Res 288 Bracken Iii Helen Taylor Ethan Taylor Helen Taylor £0

2 374 Tistledown Scots Luck G Michaelides Bonnie Follows G Michaelides £0

3 301 Gelliniog Captain Jack Sally Hindmarsh Alex Hindmarsh Sally Hindmarsh £0

1 & Ch 332 Newoak Legend Claire Collier Izzy Hartswood-collier Claire Collier £0

2 282 Hillcroft Denzil S J Sansom Ruby Butler Sophie Sansom £0

3 365 Rosevear Sweet Mystery Anna Newbold Abi Ward Anna Newbold £0

4 369 Forlan Honey Destiny Jane Tavernor Millie Challinor Jane Tavernor £0

1 & Res 288 Bracken Iii Helen Taylor Ethan Taylor Helen Taylor £0

1 379 Enigma Pandora Mrs Susan Male Miss Rebecca Male Miss Rebecca Male £0

1 375 Brookhall Portia G Michaelides Bonnie Follows G Michaelides £0

0 301 Gelliniog Captain Jack Sally Hindmarsh Connor Hindmarsh Sally Hindmarsh £0

1 & Res 315 Greenholme Gipsy Queen P Steeples P.steeples P.steeples £0

1 & Ch 386 GreenHolme Caitlin Katie Duxbury Katie Duxbury Katie Duxbury £0

2 371 Valerock St George Bev Neal Bev Neal Bev Neal £0

3 344 Tabarl Hogmonay Anne Rowley Elizabeth Rowley Anne Rowley £0

1 365 Rosevear Sweet Mystery Anna Newbold Abi Ward Anna Newbold £0

Class 1 NPS M&M Novice Leading Rein National Championship

Class 2 NPS/ Horsequest UK M&M Novice First Ridden National Championship

Class 3 NPS/Micor Demolition Ltd M&M Leading Rein National Championship P(UK) Lobster Pot M&M Lead Rein Supreme Championship 2015 & Winter Classic 2016

Class 4 NPS/Micor Demolition Ltd M&M First Ridden National Championship P(UK) Brineton M&M First Ridden Supreme Championship 2015 & Winter Classic 2016

Class 5 M&M In-hand Colt, Filly or Gelding 1, 2 or 3 years old

Class 6 M&M In-hand Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4 years old or over

Class 7 M&M In-hand Colt, Filly or Gelding. 1, 2 or 3 years old

Class 8 M&M In-hand Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4 years old or over

Class 9 NCPA Registered Ridden M&M - Small Breeds

Class 10 NCPA Registered Ridden M&M - Large Breeds



1 & Ch 389 Heolyrhedyn Generator Nancymay Thompson Nancymay Thompson Nancymay Thompson £0

2 & Res 284 Felinmor Crown Prince Katie Goulding Katie Goulding Katie Goulding £0

3 371 Valerock St George Bev Neal Bev Neal Bev Neal £0

4 338 Brock Captain Jack Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright £0

5 387 Geordie of Castle Green Miss L. Drake Miss L. Drake Miss L. Drake £0

5 387 Geordie Of Castle Green Laura Drake L Drake Laura Drake £0

0 298 Fairrose Fast Love Claire Mchardy Katie Mchardy Katie Mchardy £0

1 & Ch 390 Crumpwell Harry Potter Isobel Lines Isobel Lines Isobel Lines £0

2 309 Janpete Golden Felicity Janet Mansfield Vicky Wigglesworth Janet Mansfield £0

3 401 Thistledown Jezebel Sarah Parker Sarah Parker Sarah Parker £0

0 308 Janpete Tom Thumb Janet Mansfield Steph Mansfield Janet Mansfield £0

1 & Res 345 Blaengwen Roxan Rosalia Matthews Alicia Matthews Rosalia Matthews £0

2 310 Nortonheath Airs N Graces Janet Mansfield Vicky Wigglesworth Janet Mansfield £0

3 387 Geordie of Castle Green Miss L. Drake Miss L.Drake Miss L. Drake £0

3 387 Geordie Of Castle Green Laura Drake l Drake Laura Drake £0

4 389 Heolyrhedyn Generator Nancymay Thompson Nancymay Thompson Nancymay Thompson £0

5 392 LLanfyillin Lucky Jim Natalie Hulme Natalie Hulme Natalie Hulme £0

6 388 Elmere Loch Linnhe S. Manning S. Manning Miss S. Manning £0

0 312 Llangattock Guy Alan Beverley Helen Beverley Helen Beverley £0

1 & Res 410 Lochranza of Langley Sally Beal Hattie Beal Sally Beal £0

2 415 Lydvale Jacob Leah Bennett Leah Bennett Leah Bennett £0

3 300 Fourjoys Flash Robin Kate Waite Lucy Waite Kate Waite £0

4 396 Avonvalley Olympia Sarah Howarth Sarah Howarth Sarah Howarth £0

5 391 Pumphill Banter Isobel Lines Isobel Lines Isobel Lines £0

6 403 Nire Valley Charlie M.Alford Olivia Bowen Sarah Parker £0

0 244 Mirau Pride Terri Gregson Vicky Smith Vicky Smith £0

0 293 Oakmill Harrison Leah Parsonage Leah Parsonage Leah Parsonage £0

0 324 Hey Bob Hannah Hall Hannah Hall Hannah Hall £0

0 354 Hepworth Grey Boy Ella Morris Ella Morris Ella Morris £0

0 356 Cottrell Leonardo Carl Rogers Megan Worton Carl Rogers £0

0 357 Pumphill Bennet Paul Starkie Morgan Starkie Paul Starkie £0

0 371 Valerock St Geroge Bev Neal Victoria Walker Bev Neal £0

Class 11 NPS/ Ringside Stud Open Ridden National Championship/Puk Kingsford and the Open winter final M&M Small Breeds

Class 12 NPS/ Ringside Stud Open Ridden National Championship/Puk Kingsford and the Open winter final M&M Large Breeds

Class 13 RIHS Junior P(UK) Intermediate M&M Stallion, mare and gelding, 4 years old and over



0 397 Windsmoor King James Emily Corrie Emily Corrie Emily Corrie £0

0 400 Menai Radium Heather Morley Heather Abrahall Heather Morley £0

0 407 Lunesdale Prince Albert Alison Holt Georgia Hanson Helen Hanson £0

0 409 Embers Rockerfella D. Guidrick Nieve Goldrick D. Guidrick £0

1 & Ch 267 Ringside Galliano Laura Rowe Harry Ashton Laura Rowe £0

2 359 Townend Faithful Paul Starkie Morgan Starkie Paul Starkie £0

3 408 Whitehead Prince Ruaridh Helen Hanson Georgia Hanson Helen Hanson £0

4 410 Lochranza of Langley Sally Beal Hattie Beal Sally Beal £0

5 252 Stockley Andante Mrs M Summer Olivia Swailes Mrs M Summer £0

6 404 FoxhillFarm Golden Velevet M. Alford Olivia Bowen Sarah Parker £0

0 268 Rostuclis Jack Of Diamonds Laura Rowe Harriet Hunter Laura Rowe £0

0 289 Boderg Comet Helen Taylor Morgan Taylor Helen Taylor £0

0 305 Frevaghs Bill Kirsty Hamilton Caitlin Bradley Kirsty Hamilton £0

0 314 Seiont Cyfrinach Carol Scott Gemma Scott Carol Scott £0

0 321 Sorrelcourt Talisker Shelley Dyer Lucy Dyer Shelley Dyer £0

0 345 Blaengwen Roxan Rosalia Matthews Alicia Matthews Rosalia Matthews £0

0 348 Glanmore Prince Danielle Goldrick Kiera Goldrick Danielle Goldrick £0

0 406 Emperor of Westbank C. CRAGG J. Cragg C. CRAGG £0

1 272 Friars Heartbreaker Alison Oldknow Jessica Oldknow Alison Oldknow £0

2 358 Briar Snowman Paul Starkie Morgan Starkie Paul Starkie £0

3 306 Carrwood Valentine Karen Lamont Ellie Lamont Karen Lamont £0

4 418 Westown Skylark Alya Khan Kelly Capstick Aliya Khan £0

5 417 Islyn Balch Rosie Mackerzie and Caz Brennand Poppy Brennand Rosie Mackerzie and Caz Brennand £0

6 254 Moelview Milkybar Sarah Wilkes Olivia Wilkes Sarah Wilkes £0

0 416 Stockham Jeremy Fisher Andrew Proctor Matthew Proctor Andrew Proctor £0

1 252 Stockley Andante Mrs M Summer Olivia Swailes Mrs M Summer £0

2 362 Waterside Black Magic Stephanie Sharp Stephanie Sharp Stephanie Sharp £0

3 300 Fourjoys Flash Robin Kate Waite Lucy Waite Kate Waite £0

4 272 Friars Heartbreaker Alison Oldknow Jessica Oldknow Alison Oldknow £0

5 408 Whitehead Prince Ruaridh Helen Hanson Georgia Hanson Helen Hanson £0

6 248 Blackwoodland Meadow Mrs Laura Marshall Mrs Laura Marshall Mrs Laura Marshall £0

0 254 Moelview Milkybar Sarah Wilkes Olivia Wilkes Sarah Wilkes £0

Class 14 RIHS Junior P(UK) M&M Large Breeds. Mare and gelding, 4 years old and over

Class 15 RIHS Junior P(UK) M&M Small Breeds. Mare and gelding, 4 years old and over

Class 16 RIHS P(UK) Amateur Riders Final



0 261 Kilmannan Kilty Hannah Lee Hannah Lee Hannah Lee £0

0 262 Chilham Aquarius Hannah Lee Hannah Lee Hannah Lee £0

0 293 Oakmill Harrison Leah Parsonage Leah Parsonage Leah Parsonage £0

0 305 Frevaghs Bill Kirsty Hamilton Caitlin Bradley Kirsty Hamilton £0

0 306 Carrwood Valentine Karen Lamont Ellie Lamont Karen Lamont £0

0 333 Morry Imari Tamsyn Bell-heather Tamsyn Bell-heather Tamsyn Bell-heather £0

0 345 Blaengwen Roxan Rosalia Matthews Alicia Matthews Rosalia Matthews £0

0 389 Heolyrhedyn Generator Nancymay Thompson Nancymay Thompson Nancymay Thompson £0

0 392 Llanfyillin Lucky Jim Natalie Hulme Natalie Hulme Natalie Hulme £0

0 396 Avonvalley Olympia Sarah Howarth Sarah Howarth Sarah Howarth £0

0 404 Foxhillfarm Golden Velvet M. Alford Olivia Bowen Sarah Parker £0

0 416 Stockham Jeremy Fisher Andrew Proctor Matthew Proctor Andrew Proctor £0

1 399 Avonvalley Dynamic Rebecca Hall Rebecca Hall Rebecca Hall £0

2 296 Wortley Golcar Lily Gillian Simpson Beth Simons Gillian Simpson £0

3 385 Mompesson Madam Butterfly Mrs Sharon Blythe Ellie Blythe Mrs Sharon Blythe £0

4 405 Kilmannan Black Prince Mrs J. Wyslych Sarah Parker Sarah Parker £0

5 283 Delami Captain Jack Sophie Sansom Sophie Sansom Sophie Sansom £0

0 308 Janpete Tom Thumb Janet Mansfield Steph Mansfield Janet Mansfield £0

1 & Res 267 Ringside Galliano Laura Rowe Laura Rowe Laura Rowe £0

2 285 White Diamond Katie Goulding Katie Goulding Katie Goulding £0

3 297 Griseburn Faye Gillian Simpson Jessica Mott Gillian Simpson £0

4 424 Wannie Mountain Ash P Brown P Brown P Brown £0

5 346 Marons Spartacus Katherine Bowling Katherine Bowling Katherine Bowling £0

6 422 Maesthynach Ringmaster Z C Reeves Zoe Reeves Z C Reeves £0

0 309 Janpete Golden Felicity Janet Mansfield Vicky Wigglesworth Janet Mansfield £0

0 344 Tabarl Hogmonay Anne Rowley Elizabeth Rowley Anne Rowley £0

1 & Ch 400 Menia Radium Heather Morley H Morley Heather Morley £0

2 268 Rostuclis Jack Of Diamonds Laura Rowe Laura Rowe Laura Rowe £0

3 323 Kauri Tukino Amanda Key Kirstie Wright Amanda Key £0

1 353 Chafford Kinsman Georgie Toole Victoria Burton Lorna Cartlidge £0

2 398 Shilstone Rocks Thunderbird Paul Starkie Paul Starkie Paul Starkie £0

Class 17 M & M Young Open Ridden. All Breeds. 4 Years Old

Class 18 M & M Young Open Ridden. All Breeds. 5 Years Old

Class 19 M & M Young Open Ridden. All Breeds. 6 Years Old

Class 20 NPS/ Picton M & M Novice Ridden Stallion, Mare or Gelding. Dartmoor, Exmoor or Shetland



1 296 Wortley Golcar Lily Gillian Simpson Beth Simons Gillian Simpson £0

2 346 Marons Spartacus Katherine Bowling Katherine Bowling Katherine Bowling £0

3 385 Mompession Madam Butterfly Mrs Sharon Blythe Ellie Blythe Sharon Blythe £0

4 342 Offcote Lady Louisa Maureen Fielding Offcote Stud Maureen Fielding £0

0 308 Janpete Tom Thumb Janet Mansfield Steph Mansfield Janet Mansfield £0

1 & Res 244 Mirau Pride Terri Gregson Vicky Smith Vicky Smith £0

2 249 Letterdyfe Rachel Rose Mrs Laura Marshall Laura Marshall Mrs Laura Marshall £0

3 240 Ryan Dooling V Walker V Walker V Walker £0

4 285 White Diamond Katie Goulding Katie Goulding Katie Goulding £0

5 424 Wannie Mountain Ash P Brown P Brown P Brown £0

6 323 Kauri Tukino Amanda Key Kirstie Wright Amanda Key £0

0 241 Spinway Rememberance Terri Kershaw Terri Kershaw Terri Kershaw £0

0 242 Branchfield Hannah Terri Kershaw C.j.kershaw Terri Kershaw £0

0 298 Fairrose Fast Love Claire Mchardy Katie Mchardy Katie Mchardy £0

1 297 Griseburn Faye Gillian Simpson Jessica Mott Gillian Simpson £0

2 425 Sorn Of Inverdarrouch P Brown P Brown P Brown £0

3 344 Tabarl Hogmonay Anne Rowley Elizabeth Rowley Anne Rowley £0

1 & Ch 310 Nortonheath Airs N Graces Janet Mansfield Vicky Wigglesworth Janet Mansfield £0

2 399 Avonvalley Dynamic Rebecca Hall Rebecca Hall Rebecca Hall £0

3 400 Menai Radium Heather Morley H Morley Heather Morley £0

4 284 Felinmor Crown Prince Katie Goulding Katie Goulding Katie Goulding £0

5 327 Floreat Jumping Jack Gemma Fletcher Gemma Fletcher Gemma Fletcher £0

6 312 Llangattock Guy Alan Beverley Helen Beverley Helen Beverley £0

0 274 Hillgarth Cream Boy Danielle Richardson Danielle Richardson Danielle Richardson £0

0 283 Delami Captain Jack Sophie Sansom Sophie Sansom Sophie Sansom £0

0 311 Haighmoor Llewelyn Emma Davis Cathrin Rowlands Emma Davis £0

0 394 Maesllwch Lone Ranger Mrs Julie Fisher Hope Fisher Mrs Julie Fisher £0

1 & Ch 376 Marleydenes Shiraz Alex Hawkins Alex Hawkins Alex Hawkins £0

2 363 Vinura Layla Stephanie Sharp Stephanie Sharp Stephanie Sharp £0

3 383 Wynchenlea Artful Dodger Mrs Sharon Blythe Ellie Blythe Mrs Sharon Blythe £0

Class 21 NPS/ Picton M & M Novice Ridden Stallion, Mare or Gelding. Welsh A & B

Class 22 NPS/ Picton M & M Novice Ridden Stallion, Mare or Gelding. New Forest or Connemara

Class 23 NPS/ Picton M & M Novice Ridden Stallion, Mare or Gelding. Fell, Highland or Dales

Class 24 NPS/ Picton M & M Novice Ridden Stallion, Mare or Gelding. Welsh Section C or D

Class 25 2’8’’



4 370 Annia Anne Bebbington Samantha Bebbington Anne Bebbington £0

5 368 Doonhill Jack Jules Humphreys-Peck Olivia Peck Jules Humphreys-Peck £0

6 327 Floreat Jumping Jack Gemma Fletcher Gemma Fletcher Gemma Fletcher £0

0 256 Pebbly Pacemaker Sarah Wilkes Olivia Wilkes Sarah Wilkes £0

0 302 Rickamore Thunderball Carolinelbowler@aol.co.uk Caroline Bowler Carolinelbowler@aol.co.uk £0

0 352 Doylan Beau Jest Lorna Cartlidge Jade Hateley Lorna Cartlidge £0

1 & Res 381 Sinton Cobweb Pippa Balch Pippa Balch Pippa Balch £0

2 336 Sullivans Angelina Louise Curbishley Elodie Barrett Louise Curbishley £0

3 384 Caebryn Azra Mrs Sharon Blythe Josh Blythe Mrs Sharon Blythe £0

4 295 Murthwaite Tikka Toni Walton Toni Walton Teresa Walton £0

5 313 Anri Class Act Jean Taggart Jodie Craig Jean Taggart £0

6 327 Floreat Jumping Jack Gemma Fletcher Gemma Fletcher Gemma Fletcher £0

0 277 Wortley Talisman Gillian Simpson Tori Oakes Preece £0

0 302 Rickamore Thunderball Caroline Bowler Philippa Bamford Philippa Bamford £0

0 304 West Bridge Prince Carolinelbowler@aol.co.uk Caroline Bowler Carolinelbowler@aol.co.uk £0

0 324 Hey Bob Hannah Hall Hannah Hall Hannah Hall £0

0 337 Meenmore Max Grace Cresswell Grace Cresswell Grace Cresswell £0

0 338 Brock Captain Jack Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright £0

0 350 Kippure Cougar Liane Evans Liane Evans Liane Evans £0

0 352 Doylan Beau Jest Lorna Cartlidge Jade Hateley Lorna Cartlidge £0

0 361 Cadfach Dun And Dusted Mrs Amy Chester Tom Chester Mrs Amy Chester £0

0 383 Wynclea Artful Dodger Mrs Sharon Blythe Ellie Blythe Mrs Sharon Blythe £0

0 438 Doonhill Jack Olivia Peck Olivia Peck Olivia Peck £0

1 277 Wortley Talisman Mrs G. Simpson Tori Oakes Preece £0

2 269 Kiltormer Chester Laura Rowe Laura Rowe Laura Rowe £0

3 394 Maesllwch Lone Ranger Mrs Julie Fisher Hope Fisher Mrs Julie Fisher £0

4 304 West Bridge Prince Carolinelbowler@aol.co.uk Caroline Bowler Carolinelbowler@aol.co.uk £0

5 298 Fairrose Fast Love Claire Mchardy Katie Mchardy Katie Mchardy £0

6 377 Nynwood Elliott Alex Hawkins Dominique White Alex Hawkins £0

0 0 Gecciniog Captain Jack S Hindmarsh Alex Hindharsh S Hindmarsh £0

0 241 Spinway Rememberance Terri Kershaw Terri Kershaw Terri Kershaw £0

0 256 Pebbly Pacemaker Sarah Wilkes Olivia Wilkes Sarah Wilkes £0

0 258 Kyregate Peter Pan Kelly Ward Ruby Ward Kelly Ward £0

Class 26 2’3’’

Class 27 2’0’’



0 302 Rickamore Thunderball Caroline Bowler Philippa Bamford Philippa Bamford £0

0 323 Kauri Tukino Amanda Key Kirstie Wright Amanda Key £0

0 366 Paddy Terri Kershaw C.j.kershaw Terri Kershaw £0

0 393 Woodmoor Brandy Snap Helen Taylor Helen Taylor Helen Taylor £0

1 335 Forlan Honey Dancer Louise Curbishley Elodie Barrett Louise Curbishley £0

2 288 Bracken Iii Helen Taylor Ethan Taylor Helen Taylor £0

3 395 Tryfel Arrow Mrs Julie Fisher Poppy Fisher Mrs Julie Fisher £0

0 301 Gelliniog Captain Jack Sally Hindmarsh Alex Hindmarsh Sally Hindmarsh £0

1 377 Nynwood Elliott Alex Hawkins Dominique White Alex Hawkins £0

0 316 Pennal Sportsman Andrea Pearman Andrea Pearman Andrea Pearman £0

0 360 Rosmarche Holly Sprig Paul Starkie Paul Starkie Paul Starkie £0

1 402 Menai Thomas Mr P. Hall Sarah Parker Sarah Parker £0

2 299 Moeldod Monty Emma South Emma South Emma South £0

3 326 Dycott Mark Of Excellence Violet Ward Violet Ward Violet Ward £0

4 245 Elmsbank Mj S Weston A Smith A. Smith £0

5 331 Rhum Archie Rachel Singleton Rachel Singleton Rachel Singleton £0

6 292 Globetrotter Nimrod Georgina Tandy Georgina Tandy Georgina Tandy £0

0 287 Brightlands Chardonnay Deborah Housley Samantha Housley Deborah Housley £0

0 295 Murthwaite Tikka Toni Walton Toni Walton Teresa Walton £0

0 307 Lucifer Karen Lamont Ellie Lamont Karen Lamont £0

0 328 Glynceirch Amlyn Jodie Haywood Jodie Haywood Jodie Haywood £0

0 343 Milford Fair Kestrel Maureen Fielding Offcote Stud Maureen Fielding £0

0 351 Hookey Quaverlough Susan Evans Liane Evans Liane Evans £0

0 378 Roseberry Model Man C. Preece Mrs T. Heathcote C. Preece £0

0 394 Maesllwch Lone Ranger Mrs Julie Fisher Hope Fisher Mrs Julie Fisher £0

1 & Ch 246 Dougal Of Dykes S Weston A Smith A. Smith £0

2 341 Maesbrithdir Whistle Lisa Bates Lisa Bates Lisa Bates £0

3 413 Peasedown Strauss Mrs Samantha Heap Miss Arabella Heap Mrs Samantha Heap £0

4 310 Nortonheath Airs N Graces Janet Mansfield Vicky Wigglesworth Janet Mansfield £0

4 411 Burghwallis Paprika katherine Bowling Katherine Bowling katherine Bowling £0

6 337 Meenmore Max Grace Cresswell Grace Cresswell Grace Cresswell £0

Class 28 First Ridden WHP Mares & Geldings. not exceeding 128cms

Class 29 Intermediate WHP, Ponies not exceeding 122cms

Class 30 Intermediate WHP, Ponies exceeding 122cms but not exceeding 133cms

Class 31 Intermediate WHP, Ponies exceeding 133cms but not exceeding 143cms



0 243 Sydserff Gismo Vicky Smith Vicky Smith Vicky Smith £0

0 257 Sinton Cobweb Pippa Balch Pippa Balch Pippa Balch £0

0 270 Moorlane Malaki Jo Freer Jo Freer Jo Freer £0

0 280 Clintonstown Rocko Ami Miller Jade Thompson Jade Thompson £0

0 303 Shulass Delia Carolinelbowler@aol.co.uk Caroline Bowler Carolinelbowler@aol.co.uk £0

0 329 Kiltiernan Dandy Jodie Haywood Jodie Haywood Jodie Haywood £0

0 338 Brock Captain Jack Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright £0

0 361 Cadfach Dun And Dusted Mrs Amy Chester Tom Chester Mrs Amy Chester £0

1 281 Ervelough Padraic Jade Thompson Jade Thompson Jade Thompson £0

2 & Res 264 Penstrumbly Billy Smart Lucy Parr Lucy Parr Lucy Parr £0

3 363 Vinura Layla Stephanie Sharp Stephanie Sharp Stephanie Sharp £0

4 421 Drumcong Fion K Gibbard Emily Gibbard K Gibbard £0

5 347 Wealdstone Prince Vickey Eggleston Vickey Eggleston Vickey Eggleston £0

0 32 Nanteglwys Roscoe Kirsty Spencer Kirsty Spencer Kirsty Spencer £0

0 250 Pentrecoad Brigadier Jessica Hunt Jessica Hunt Jessica Hunt £0

0 251 Wealdstone Duke Natasha Smith Natasha Smith Natasha Smith £0

0 259 Mistery Lettery Gaynor Stones Rachel Little Gaynor Stones £0

0 263 Martleywy Welsh Comet Kay Sinclair-james Rose Sinclair-james Kay Sinclair-james £0

0 269 Kiltormer Chester Laura Rowe Laura Rowe Laura Rowe £0

0 271 Stepol Artful Dodger Jo Freer Jo Freer Jo Freer £0

0 275 Psf Molly Mrs B Sargeant Tori Oakes Preece £0

0 286 Glanvyrnwy Maximus Deborah Housley Samantha Housley Deborah Housley £0

0 294 Ardbear Spirit Barbara Bagshaw Jo Callwood Barbara Bagshaw £0

0 320 Thorneyside Artilary Jennifer Keepe Jennifer Keepe Jennifer Keepe £0

0 330 Killaspic Scout Sarah Church Lauren Church Sarah Church £0

0 349 Hazelrock Sparkle Esme Humpston Rosie Skier Esme Humpston £0

0 355 Rosscon Jennifer Caroline Cook Caroline Cook Caroline Cook £0

0 368 Doonhill Jack Jules Humphreys-Peck Olivia Peck Jules Humphreys-Peck £0

0 412 Rickamore Reilly Jill Sinclear Isobel Johnson Jill Sinclear £0

0 414 Abergavenny Ty uysog Mrs Samantha Heap Miss Arabella Heap Mrs Samantha Heap £0

1 & Ch 264 Penstrumbly Billy Smart Lucy Parr Lucy Parr Lucy Parr £0

2 251 Wealdstone Duke Natasha Smith Natasha Smith Natasha Smith £0

3 339 Garry Knight Victoria Jones Victoria Victoria Jones £0

Class 32 Intermediate WHP, Ponies exceeding 143cms but not exceeding 148cms(with the exception of Dales and Welsh D Cobs)

Class 33 RIHS WHP, Ponies exceeding 143cms



4 426 Carrigs Pride Rachel Barker Sophie Barker Rachel Barker £0

5 318 Willoway Court Jester Anne Bebbington Samantha Bebbington Anne Bebbington £0

6 347 Wealdstone Prince Vickey Eggleston Vickey Eggleston Vickey Eggleston £0

0 247 Laburnum Richard S Weston A Smith A. Smith £0

0 250 Pentrecoad Brigadier Jessica Hunt Jessica Hunt Jessica Hunt £0

0 259 Mistery Lettery Gaynor Stones Rachel Little Gaynor Stones £0

0 263 Martleywy Welsh Comet Kay Sinclair-james Rose Sinclair-james Kay Sinclair-james £0

0 273 Willoway Applejack James F Painter James F Painter James Painter £0

0 275 Psf Molly Mrs B Sargeant Tori Oakes Preece £0

0 281 Ervelough Padraic Jade Thompson Jade Thompson Jade Thompson £0

0 286 Glanvyrnwy Maximus Deborah Housley Samantha Housley Deborah Housley £0

0 290 Derrartha Lad Helen Taylor Helen Taylor Helen Taylor £0

0 294 Ardbear Spirit Barbara Bagshaw Jo Callwood Barbara Bagshaw £0

0 320 Thorneyside Artilary Jennifer Keepe Jennifer Keepe Jennifer Keepe £0

0 330 Killaspic Scout Sarah Church Lauren Church Sarah Church £0

0 340 Acton Humbug Zoe Love Zoe Love Zoe Love £0

0 349 Hazelrock Sparkle Esme Humpston Rosie Skier Esme Humpston £0

0 355 Rosscon Jennifer Caroline Cook Caroline Cook Caroline Cook £0

0 414 Abergavveny Ty Uysog Mrs Samantha Heap Miss Arabella Heap Mrs Samantha Heap £0

0 421 Drumcong Fion K Gibbard Emily Gibbard K Gibbard £0

0 435 Broughton Royal Glow D Smith Chanie Jones D Smith £0

1 & Res 423 Willoway Free Spirit L Avery Laura Avery L Avery £0

2 280 Clintonstown Rocko Ami Miller Jade Thompson Jade Thompson £0

3 319 Nutcherscopse Jonathan Anne Bebbington Theresa Bebbington Anne Bebbington £0

4 434 Lyndhurst Breeze C Gaynor-Smith Emily Gynor-smith C Gaynor-Smith £0

5 334 Mayflower Magic Alison Banks Jodie Simmonds Alison Banks £0

6 291 Amber Boy Joanne Horsley Gabrielle Horsley Joanne Horsley £0

0 240 Royal Oak Youngman Jane Walker Victoria Walker Jane Walker £0

0 243 Sydserff Gismo Vicky Smith Vicky Smith Vicky Smith £0

0 246 Dougal Of Dykes S Weston A Smith A. Smith £0

0 253 Eagle Island Tracey Miller Olivia Swailes Tracey Miller £0

0 260 Paddock Navaho Gaynor Stones Rachel Little Gaynor Stones £0

0 266 Wyken Lady Jasmine Anne Abrahall Heather Abrahall Anne Abrahall £0

0 270 Moorlane Malaki Jo Freer Jo Freer Jo Freer £0

Class 34 RIHS WHP, Ponies exceeding 133cms but not exceeding 143cms



0 276 Cairn's Fergus Tori Oakes Tori Oakes Preece £0

0 329 Kiltiernan Dandy Jodie Haywood Jodie Haywood Jodie Haywood £0

0 341 Maesbrithdir Whistle Lisa Bates Lisa Bates Lisa Bates £0

0 413 Peasedown Strauss Mrs Samantha Heap Miss Arabella Heap Mrs Samantha Heap £0

0 430 Burnbank Aphrodite Valerie Cox Sinead Cox Valerie Cox £0

1 433 Bronheulog Harvey Julia Wilson-Barnes Remy Wilson-Barnes Julia Wilson-Barnes £0

2 402 Menai Thomas Mr P. Hall Sarah Parker Sarah Parker £0

3 429 Hanmere Maverick Valerie Cox Sinead Cox Valerie Cox £0

4 325 Gryngallt Pageant Pamela Craig Stewart Parkinson Ella Parkinson Pamela Craig Stewart Parkinson £0

5 436 Synod Ievan Gemma Tavener Gemma Tavener Gemma Tavener £0

6 277 Wortley Talisman Gillian Simpson Tori Oakes Preece £0

0 35 Milford Fair Kommander Janet Cowie Alice Cowie Janet Cowie £0

0 245 Elmsbank Mj S Weston A Smith A. Smith £0

0 255 Burwain Wild Poppy Martina Howfield Niamh Mcgarry-bolton Martina Howfield £0

0 292 Globetrotter Nimrod Georgina Tandy Georgina Tandy Georgina Tandy £0

0 299 Moeldod Monty Emma South Emma South Emma South £0

0 307 Lucifer Karen Lamont Ellie Lamont Karen Lamont £0

0 313 Anri Class Act Jean Mctaggart Jodie Caig Jean Mctaggart £0

0 317 Reifals Calon Lan Andrea Pearman Andrea Pearman Andrea Pearman £0

0 326 Dycott Mark Of Excellence Violet Ward Violet Ward Violet Ward £0

0 328 Glynceirch Amlyn Jodie Haywood Jodie Haywood Jodie Haywood £0

0 331 Rhum Archie Rachel Singleton Rachel Singleton Rachel Singleton £0

0 351 Hookey Quaverlough Susan Evans Liane Evans Liane Evans £0

0 356 Cottrell Leonardo Carl Rogers Megan Worton Carl Rogers £0

0 437 Fairrise Fantasy Loma Williams Emma Williams Loma Williams £0

0 439 Wellbrow Osprey Anna Beresford Anna Beresford Anna Beresford £0

1 335 Forlan Honey Dancer Louise Curbishley Elodie Barrett Louise Curbishley £0

2 278 Chetwynd Caspar Countess Of Shrewsbury Charlie Oakes Preece £0

3 420 Lacy Aldo Alsya Khan Kelly Capstick Alsya Khan £0

4 258 Kyregate Peter Pan Kelly Ward Ruby Ward Kelly Ward £0

5 322 Sarum Jester Shelley Dyer Lucy Dyer Shelley Dyer £0

0 36 Atryhope Gunner Janet Cowie Alice Cowie Janet Cowie £0

0 279 Roseberry Lullaby T Heathcote Tori Oakes Preece £0

Class 35 RIHS WHP, Ponies exceeding 122cms but not exceeding 133cms

Class 36 RIHS WHP, Ponies not exceeding 122cms



0 316 Pennal Sportsman Andrea Pearman Andrea Pearman Andrea Pearman £0

0 360 Rosmarche Holly Sprig Paul Starkie Morgan Starkie Paul Starkie £0


